FOOD & BEVERAGE

Do



Members

Salt & pepper squid 20
chilli, crispy shallot, coriander, lime aioli df, nf, i

San choy bow spring roll 12
roasted peanuts, chilli dipping sauce df

Olive & black garlic focaccia 10
whipped butter nf, vg

Bao bun 13
karaage chicken, cabbage slaw, kewpie mayo df

Available

Sunday - Thursday: llam - 3om & 5pm - 9pm
Friday & Saturday: llam - 3pm & 5pm - 10pm

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save

gf = gluten free | gfo = gluten free option | nf = nut free | df = dairy free
dfo = dairy free option | v = vegan | vg = vegetarian | | = local | i = imported | m = mixed



Direndy & SHigpers

All served with chips Members

Steak sandwich 26
provolone, caramelised onion, truffle butter,
arugula, schiacciata, aioli nf

Lamb gyros 24
slow cooked lamb shoulder, rocket,
tomato, onion, tzatziki nf

Dry aged beef burger 24
bacon jam, fried onion, American cheese, burger sauce nf

Lobster roll 28
oak lettuce, crab salad, tobiko, capers,
chives, on hot dog bun nf, |

Grilled chicken burger 22
satay sauce, lettuce, red onion crispy noodle,
peanuts, ajaad

Available

Sunday - Thursday: llam - 3pm & 5pm - 9pm
Friday & Saturday: llam - 3pm & 5pm - 10pm

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save

gf = gluten free | gfo = gluten free option | nf = nut free | df = dairy free
dfo = dairy free option | v = vegan | vg = vegetarian | | = local | i = imported | m = mixed



Members

Late night menu

Nissin noodle bowl varieties 6.5

Available

Sunday - Thursday: 9pm - 3am
Friday & Saturday: 10om - 5am

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save

gf = gluten free | gfo = gluten free option | nf = nut free | df = dairy free
dfo = dairy free option | v = vegan | vg = vegetarian | | = local | i = imported | m = mixed



(ecttecty

Members
Margarita 18
Tequilg, cointreau, lime juice, salt
Cosmopolitan 18
Vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice
Peach Bellini 14
Prosecco, peach puree
Espresso Martini 18
Vodka, kalhua, espresso
Mango Bubble Passion 15.2

Vodka, mango liquor, monin vanilla, strawberry syrup, lemon
juice, mango pearls

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.



Sparkling

Shell Bay Brut Cuvee NV
South Australia

Chandon Brut NV
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Villa Teresa Organic Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Artist Series, La Catrina Moscato
Riverland, South Australia

Tempus Two Zero Prosecco (No alcohol)
Hunter Valley, New South Wales

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV
Epernay, France

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.

1256ml

Glass

75

1

Members

150ml

Glass

750ml
Bottle

32

55

46

40

55

120



Members

150ml 250ml 750ml

Whlte Glass Glass Bottle

Lock & Key Riesling 95 145 39
Hilltops, New South Wales

Shell Bay Sauvignon Blanc 75 n5 29
South Australia

Little Angel Sauvignon Blanc 1 155 39
Marlborough, New Zealand

Three Ponds Semillon 45
Hunter Valley, New South Wales

Tempus Two Zero Pinot Grigio (No alcohol) 12 18 52
Hunter Valley, New South Wales

Ingram Road Pinot Grigio 105 145 42
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Shell Bay Pinot Gris 75 n5 29
South Australia

Shell Bay Chardonnay 75 ns5 29
South Australia

Cape Mentelle Brooks Chardonnay 55
Margaret River, Western Australia

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.



(B A P

Members

Red 150ml 250mI  750mll

Glass Glass Bottle
Wicked Thorn Pinot Noir n 165 46
Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Babydoll Pinot Noir 59
Marlborough, New Zealand
Finca Besaya Tempranillo 48
Rioja, Spain
Terrazas Reserva Malbec 62

Mendoza, Argentina

Tempus Two Zero Red (No alcohol) 12 18 59
Hunter Valley, New South Wales

Garfish Cabernet Merlot 8 12 38
Frankland River, Western Australia

Shell Bay Cabernet Sauvignon 75 N5 29
South Australia

Shell Bay Shiraz Cabernet 75 n5 29
South Australia

Stonefish Reserve Shiraz 135 195 59
Barossa Valley, South Australia

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.



At

Rosé

Garfish Rosé
Langhorne Creek, South Australia

Terres De Saint Louis, Cote de Provence Rosé
Provence, France

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.

Members

150ml 250mI  750ml

Glass Glass Bottle

8 12 315

48



Draught beer

Carlton Draught Schooner
Great Northern Schooner
Tooheys New Schooner
Victoria Bitter Schooner

4 Pines Pale Ale

4 Pines Pacific Ale

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Asahi Super Dry

Other tap

Canadian Club and Dry

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.

Members

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

81

81

9.5

9.4

10.5



Members
Cognac
Hennessy Cognac VSOP 10.8
Hennessy Cognac XO 243
Gin
Archie Rose Signature Dry Gin 10.3
Bombay Sapphire Gin 7.8
Hendricks Gin 1.9
Roku Japanese Gin 10.3
Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca 7.8
Bundaberg Rum OP 9.5
Tequila
Jose Cuervo 7.8

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.



Members

Australia

Starward Solera Australian Whisky 18.3
Canada

Canadian Club Whiskey 87
Japan

Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky 18.3
USA

Bushmills 10YO Whiskey 10.8
Gentleman Jack 9.3
Jack Daniels 87

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.



House spirits
Bundaberg Rum UP

Dewar’'s White Label Blended Scotch
Eristoff Vodka

Gordons Gin

Jim Beam White Label
Brandy

Cheval Brandy

Bourbon

Makers Mark Bourbon

Michters US No. 1 American Whiskey
Michters US No. 1 Single Barrel Rye
Michters US No. 1 Small Batch Bourbon

Wild Turkey Bourbon

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.

Members

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

9.3

10.3

10.3

10.3

8.7



Absolut Vodka
Belvedere Pure Vodka
Crystal Head Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Haku Japanese Vodka

Skyy Vodka

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.

Members

8.3

10.5

10.8

1.8

1.8

10.6



Members

United kingdom & Scotland

Balvenie 12YO Double-wood Whisky 18.3
Chivas Regal 18YO 14.8
GlenAllachie Whiskey 12YO 16.8
Glenmorangie Scotch Whisky 10YO 10.8
Jameson Irish Whisky 8.7
Johnny Walker Black Label 9.3
Johnny Walker Blue Label Scotch 33
Johnny Walker Red Label Scotch 8.7
Lagavulin Singel Malt 16YO Islay Single Malt Whisky 17
Laphroaig Select Single Malt Whisky 14.5
Macallan 12YO Double Cask Whisky 15.0
Macallan 15YO Fine Oak Whisky 240
The Glenlivet 12 YO Scotch 10.8

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.



Members

Sambuca [ Ouzo

Opal Nero Sambucca 7.8 7.8

Ouzo Twelve 7.8 7.8

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.



