FOOD & BEVERAGE

Menu



	Members
Salt & pepper squid chilli, crispy shallot, coriander, lime aioli df, nf, i	20
San choy bow spring roll roasted peanuts, chilli dipping sauce df	12
Olive & black garlic focaccia whipped butter nf, vg	10
Bao bun karaage chicken, cabbage slaw, kewpie mayo df	13

Available

Sunday - Thursday: 11am - 3pm & 5pm - 9pm Friday & Saturday: 11am - 3pm & 5pm - 10pm

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save

 $\label{eq:gf} gf = gluten \ free \ option \ | \ nf = nut \ free \ | \ df = dairy \ free \ dfo = dairy \ free \ option \ | \ v = vegan \ | \ vg = vegetarian \ | \ l = local \ | \ i = imported \ | \ m = mixed \ | \ m = mi$



All served with chips	Members
Steak sandwich provolone, caramelised onion, truffle butter, arugula, schiacciata, aioli nf	26
Lamb gyros slow cooked lamb shoulder, rocket, tomato, onion, tzatziki nf	24
Dry aged beef burger bacon jam, fried onion, American cheese, burger sauce nf	24
Lobster roll oak lettuce, crab salad, tobiko, capers, chives, on hot dog bun nf, l	28
Grilled chicken burger satay sauce, lettuce, red onion crispy noodle, peanuts, ajaad	22

Available
Sunday - Thursday: 11am - 3pm & 5pm - 9pm
Friday & Saturday: 11am - 3pm & 5pm - 10pm

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save

gf = gluten free | gfo = gluten free option | nf = nut free | df = dairy free dfo = dairy free option | v = vegan | vg = vegetarian | | = local | i = imported | m = mixed



Members

Late night menu

Nissin noodle bowl varieties

6.5

Available Sunday - Thursday: 9pm - 3am Friday & Saturday: 10pm - 5am

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save

Cockfails

	Members
Margarita Tequila, cointreau, lime juice, salt	18
Cosmopolitan Vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice	18
Peach Bellini Prosecco, peach puree	14
Espresso Martini Vodka, kalhua, espresso	18
Mango Bubble Passion Vodka, mango liquor, monin vanilla, strawberry syrup, lemon juice, mango pearls	15.2



		Me	embers
Coordina	125ml	150ml	750ml
Sparkling	Glass	Glass	Bottle
Shell Bay Brut Cuvee NV South Australia	7.5		32
Chandon Brut NV Yarra Valley, Victoria			55
Villa Teresa Organic Prosecco Veneto, Italy	11		46
Artist Series, La Catrina Moscato Riverland, South Australia		8	40
Tempus Two Zero Prosecco (No alcohol) Hunter Valley, New South Wales	12		55
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV Epernay, France			120

Wine

		Ме	mbers
White	150ml Glass	250ml Glass	750ml Bottle
Lock & Key Riesling Hilltops, New South Wales	9.5	14.5	39
Shell Bay Sauvignon Blanc South Australia	7.5	11.5	29
Little Angel Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	11	15.5	39
Three Ponds Semillon Hunter Valley, New South Wales			45
Tempus Two Zero Pinot Grigio (No alcohol) Hunter Valley, New South Wales	12	18	52
Ingram Road Pinot Grigio Yarra Valley, Victoria	10.5	14.5	42
Shell Bay Pinot Gris South Australia	7.5	11.5	29
Shell Bay Chardonnay South Australia	7.5	11.5	29
Cape Mentelle Brooks Chardonnay Margaret River, Western Australia			55

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.

Wine

Members

		IVIE	HIDEIS
Red	150ml Glass	250ml Glass	750ml Bottle
Wicked Thorn Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, South Australia	11	16.5	46
Babydoll Pinot Noir Marlborough, New Zealand			59
Finca Besaya Tempranillo Rioja, Spain			48
Terrazas Reserva Malbec Mendoza, Argentina			62
Tempus Two Zero Red (No alcohol) Hunter Valley, New South Wales	12	18	52
Garfish Cabernet Merlot Frankland River, Western Australia	8	12	38
Shell Bay Cabernet Sauvignon South Australia	7.5	11.5	29
Shell Bay Shiraz Cabernet South Australia	7.5	11.5	29
Stonefish Reserve Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia	13.5	19.5	59

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save.



Rosé		250ml Glass	
Garfish Rosé Langhorne Creek, South Australia	8	12	31.5
Terres De Saint Louis, Cote de Provence Rosé			48

Members



	Members
Draught beer	
Carlton Draught Schooner	6.9
Great Northern Schooner	6.9
Tooheys New Schooner	6.9
Victoria Bitter Schooner	6.9
4 Pines Pale Ale	8.1
4 Pines Pacific Ale	8.1
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	9.5
Asahi Super Dry	9.4
Other tap	
Canadian Club and Dry	10.5

Spirits

	Members
Cognac	
Hennessy Cognac VSOP	10.8
Hennessy Cognac XO Gin	24.3
Archie Rose Signature Dry Gin	10.3
Bombay Sapphire Gin	7.8
Hendricks Gin	11.9
Roku Japanese Gin	10.3
Bacardi Carta Blanca	7.8
Bundaberg Rum OP Tequila	9.5
Jose Cuervo	7.8

Misky

Members

Australia Starward Solera Australian Whisky 18.3 Canada Canadian Club Whiskey 8.7 Japan Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky 18.3 USA Bushmills 10YO Whiskey 10.8 Gentleman Jack 9.3 Jack Daniels 8.7 Spirits

Members House spirits Bundaberg Rum UP 78 Dewar's White Label Blended Scotch 78 Eristoff Vodka 7.8 Gordons Gin 7.8 Jim Beam White Label 7.8 Brandy Cheval Brandy 7.8 Bourbon 9.3 Makers Mark Bourbon Michters US No. 1 American Whiskey 10.3 Michters US No. 1 Single Barrel Rye 10.3 Michters US No. 1 Small Batch Bourbon 10.3 8.7 Wild Turkey Bourbon



	Members
Absolut Vodka	8.3
Belvedere Pure Vodka	10.5
Crystal Head Vodka	10.8
Grey Goose Vodka	11.8
Haku Japanese Vodka	11.8
Skyy Vodka	10.6

Misky

Members

United kingdom & Scotland Balvenie 12YO Double-wood Whisky 18.3 14.8 Chivas Regal 18YO 16.8 GlenAllachie Whiskey 12YO 10.8 Glenmorangie Scotch Whisky 10YO 8.7 Jameson Irish Whisky 9.3 Johnny Walker Black Label 33 Johnny Walker Blue Label Scotch 8.7 Johnny Walker Red Label Scotch 17 Lagavulin Singel Malt 16YO Islay Single Malt Whisky 14.5 Laphroaig Select Single Malt Whisky Macallan 12YO Double Cask Whisky 15.0 Macallan 15YO Fine Oak Whisky 24.0 10.8 The Glenlivet 12 YO Scotch



Sambuca / Ouzo	
Opal Nero Sambucca 7.8	7.8
Ouzo Twelve 7.8	7.8

Members

Ouzo Twelve 7.8